Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Andrews - (1170789) - Enfield Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.16

1:20.11

3:00.92

6:53.89
52.73
1:55.70

4:03.16

41.67

SC Time

32.89

1:14.63

2:43.80
5:563.24

44.31

1:41.16

3:49.91

37.99

1:28.45

1:27.50

Converted
to SC

34.60

1:19.10

2:59.00

6:50.50

52.10
1:54.60
4:01.00

41.20

Converted
to LC

33.50

1:15.70

2:45.90

5:57.20

45.00

1:42.40

3:52.20

38.50

1:29.40

1:27.50

LC WA
Pts

210

200

179

150
119
118
137

180

SC WA
Pts

230
216

223
216

178

163

142
197
163

178

Date

14/07/18

14/07/18

14/07/18

22/07/17
22/07/17
23/07/17
22/07/17

14/07/18

Date

03/03/19

14/04/19

03/03/19
02/03/19

14/04/19

17/11/18
07/10/17

14/04/19

13/10/18

14/04/19

Meet

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Meet

Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED
MEET

Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier
Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED
MEET

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED
MEET

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED
MEET

Venue

London Aquatic
Ctr

London Aquatic
Ctr

London Aquatic
Ctr

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

London Aquatic
Ctr

Venue

Enfield
Braintree

Enfield

Enfield
Braintree

Enfield

Enfield
Braintree
Enfield

Braintree

Licence

LR181417

LR181417

LR181417

ER170185
ER170185
ER170185
ER170185

LR181417

License

LR190285

ER191303

LR190285
LR190285

ER191303

LR181584
LR170747

ER191303

ER182073

ER191303
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Level

W W W

Level
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