Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Andrews - (1170789) - Enfield Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.16	34.60	210	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	LR181417	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.11	1:19.10	200	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	LR181417	3
200 Freestyle	3:00.92	2:59.00	179	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	LR181417	3
400 Freestyle	6:53.89	6:50.50	150	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	ER170185	3
50 Breaststroke	52.73	52.10	119	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	ER170185	3
100 Breaststroke	1:55.70	1:54.60	118	23/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	ER170185	3
200 Breaststroke	4:03.16	4:01.00	137	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	ER170185	3
50 Backstroke	41.67	41.20	180	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	LR181417	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.89	33.50	230	03/03/19	Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier	Enfield	LR190285	3
100 Freestyle	1:14.63	1:15.70	216	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	ER191303	3
200 Freestyle	2:43.80	2:45.90	223	03/03/19	Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier	Enfield	LR190285	3
400 Freestyle	5:53.24	5:57.20	216	02/03/19	Enfield Spring Regional Qualifier	Enfield	LR190285	3
50 Breaststroke	44.31	45.00	178	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	ER191303	3
100 Breaststroke	1:41.16	1:42.40	163	17/11/18	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	LR181584	3
200 Breaststroke	3:49.91	3:52.20	142	07/10/17	Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier	Enfield	LR170747	3
50 Backstroke	37.99	38.50	197	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	ER191303	3
100 Backstroke	1:28.45	1:29.40	163	13/10/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Enfield	ER182073	3
100 Individual Medley	1:27.50	1:27.50	178	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	ER191303	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS